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Benjamines BF Sol BF Saut BF Asy BF Poutre

SOENEN Philippine........ 1. Q33,1IMMACULEE JEAN-PAUL 2 - SAINT GREGO  6,90  9,30  8,50  8,40035 015 0803

DEBROIZE Louise......... 2. Q32,3SAINT JOSEPH - JANZE.................................  8,10  8,40  7,80  8,00035 017 0173

LE POULLICHET Léna... 3. Q32NOTRE DAME DE KERBERTRAND - QUIMP  8,60  9,20  7,10  7,10029 057 0393

THEDREZ Gabrielle....... 4. Q31,1SAINT JOSEPH - GUIGNEN............................  8,30  8,40  6,60  7,80035 014 0218

OURY Soline.................. 5. Q31,1SAINT JOSEPH - JANZE.................................  7,90  9,00  7,40  6,80035 017 0539

PHILOUZE Emma.......... 6. Q29SAINT PIERRE - PORT LOUIS........................  7,70  7,80  6,00  7,50056 127 0403

HARIGUI Inès................. 7. Q29SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  7,00  7,20  7,20  7,60056 135 0438

ASCOËT BRANDAO Oc 8. Q28,5LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  6,80  7,90  6,90  6,90029 023 0023

LE SERREC Rosie......... 9. 28SAINT PIERRE - PORT LOUIS........................  6,40  7,00  6,80  7,80056 127 0328

LOURY Jade...................10. 26,9SAINT JOSEPH - JANZE.................................  6,90  6,60  6,50  6,90035 017 0463

CROGUENNEC Anna....11. Q26,8LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  6,30  8,00  5,20  7,30029 023 0178

BIANCOTTO Sarah........12. Q26,2LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  7,60  6,00  7,10  5,50029 023 0078

KEMPINAIRE Aurore su13. 25,3SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  5,70  7,30  6,00  6,30056 135 0498

KAYSER-PERSON Fan14. 25,3SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  5,40  6,60  6,80  6,50056 135 0495

AUFFRET Violette..........15. Q24,5LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  6,40  6,60  5,60  5,90029 023 0030

LECLERE Tifenn............16. 24SAINT PIERRE - PORT LOUIS........................  5,30  6,60  6,20  5,90056 127 0336

Minimes Filles MF Sol MF Saut MF Asy MF Poutre

GARDE Lucie................. 1. Q34,7SAINT JOSEPH - JANZE.................................  9,00  9,10  8,70  7,90035 017 0252

BOISUMEAU Maylis...... 2. Q34,7SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  8,30  9,10  8,80  8,50056 135 0087

HOUEDRY Cassandre... 3. Q33,2SAINTE MARIE - FOUGERES.........................  7,40  8,30  9,00  8,50035 011 0457

VEST Pauline................. 4. Q33,1SAINT PAUL - VANNES...................................  8,50  8,00  8,40  8,20056 207 1564

CASTEL Fanny............... 5. Q32,2SAINTE URSULE - SAINT POL DE LEON......  7,90  9,20  7,20  7,90029 061 0108

THERY Adèle................. 6. 31,2SAINT JOSEPH - LA ROCHE BERNARD.......  8,80  7,50  7,10  7,80056 116 0490

LE COURTOIS Enora.... 7. Q31,2SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  7,60  8,30  7,50  7,80056 135 0557

LEDUC Océane.............. 8. 30,7SAINT JOSEPH - JANZE.................................  7,90  8,20  7,00  7,60035 017 0424

RIZZOTTO Hélène......... 9. 30,5SAINT STANISLAS - SAINT RENAN...............  8,40  8,10  6,20  7,80029 062 0690

LE JOUBIOUX Louise....10. Q30,4SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  7,70  8,00  6,60  8,10056 135 0588

GUILLET Marion.............11. Q30,4SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  7,60  7,80  6,80  8,20056 135 0419

LE MERCIER Louise......12. 30,3SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  7,40  7,40  8,00  7,50056 135 0600

RAULT Léa.....................13. 30,1SAINTE URSULE - SAINT POL DE LEON......  7,40  7,00  8,00  7,70029 061 0548

CONANNEC Thaïs.........14. 30SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  7,20  7,30  7,40  8,10056 135 0201

de LAFFOREST Ostiane15. 29,7SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  8,10  8,60  6,40  6,60056 135 0249

BONCORS Capucine.....16. 29,6SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  7,40  8,70  6,00  7,50056 135 0089

HUET Clémentine...........17. 29,5SAINT JOSEPH - JANZE.................................  7,60  6,50  7,70  7,70035 017 0338

MARTINE Orléane.........18. 29,3SAINTE MARIE - FOUGERES.........................  7,10  7,30  8,50  6,40035 011 0614

CLEMENCE Maëlys.......19. 29,3SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  6,60  7,80  7,00  7,90056 135 0183

HENRY Océane.............20. 28,9SAINT JOSEPH - JANZE.................................  7,00  7,40  7,50  7,00035 017 0326

BOIVIN Candice.............21. 28,8SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  7,40  7,20  6,90  7,30056 135 0088

CABON Abigael..............22. 27,8LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  7,30  7,40  6,40  6,70029 023 0112

MARTSINKEVISTCH Cl23. 27,6JEANNE D'ARC - FOUGERES........................  7,70  7,70  6,60  5,60035 016 0337

COUKA Helene..............24. 26LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  5,80  6,20  7,60  6,40029 023 0166

PEROUAS Tiffany..........25. 24,7LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  8,50  3,00  6,30  6,90029 023 0629

LEULLIETTE Ranihei.....26. 20,7LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  0,00  7,40  6,70  6,60029 023 0500

Cadettes CF Sol CF Saut CF Asy CF Poutre

PAILLER Sarah.............. 1. Q36LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  9,00  9,40  9,20  8,40029 023 1178

KERINEC Riwanon......... 2. Q34,4LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  9,10  8,50  8,70  8,10029 023 1033

GUILLOU Adele.............. 3. Q32,6LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  7,90  8,20  8,00  8,50029 023 0994

KERMAIDIC Justine....... 4. Q32,1LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  8,40  8,10  7,70  7,90029 023 1035

CHASSERAY Claire....... 5. Q30,7LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  7,70  6,80  8,10  8,10029 023 0859

VIGOUROUX Laure....... 6. Q30,6LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  7,50  7,70  7,80  7,60029 023 1297

SINNES-DREVENSEK  7. Q30,6NOTRE DAME DU KREISKER - SAINT POL  7,30  9,50  6,30  7,50029 060 0790

KERMARREC Orlane..... 8. Q28,3LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  6,70  7,80  6,70  7,10029 023 1036

RANDRIAMARO Soanja 9. Q27,6LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  7,20  6,70  6,20  7,50029 023 0686

LEOST Ludivine.............10. Q27,6LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  6,90  6,00  7,50  7,20029 023 1110

GILLES Célia..................11. 26,2NOTRE DAME DU KREISKER - SAINT POL  5,80  6,10  7,60  6,70029 060 0295
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90,3 Pt SAINT JOSEPH JANZE 1. Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. DEBROIZE Louise    (035 017 0173)...................  8,10  8,40  7,80  8,00

 2. OURY Soline    (035 017 0539)............................  7,90  9,00  7,40  6,80

 3. LOURY Jade    (035 017 0463)............................  6,90  6,60  6,50  6,90

83 Pts LES 2 RIVES LANDERNEAU 2. QE Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. ASCOËT BRANDAO Oceane    (029 023 0023).  6,80  7,90  6,90  6,90

 2. CROGUENNEC Anna    (029 023 0178).............  6,30  8,00  5,20  7,30

 3. BIANCOTTO Sarah    (029 023 0078).................  7,60  6,00  7,10  5,50

 4. AUFFRET Violette    (029 023 0030)...................  6,40  6,60  5,60  5,90

81 Pts SAINT PIERRE PORT LOUIS 3. Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. PHILOUZE Emma    (056 127 0403)...................  7,70  7,80  6,00  7,50

 2. LE SERREC Rosie    (056 127 0328)..................  6,40  7,00  6,80  7,80

 3. LECLERE Tifenn    (056 127 0336).....................  5,30  6,60  6,20  5,90

79,6 Pt SACRE CŒUR VANNES 4. Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. HARIGUI Inès    (056 135 0438)..........................  7,00  7,20  7,20  7,60

 2. KAYSER-PERSON Fanny    (056 135 0495)......  5,40  6,60  6,80  6,50

 3. KEMPINAIRE Aurore suzanne    (056 135 0498)  5,70  7,30  6,00  6,30

Minimes Filles

96,9 Pt SACRE CŒUR VANNES 1. Q Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. BOISUMEAU Maylis    (056 135 0087)................  8,30  9,10  8,80  8,50

 2. LE COURTOIS Enora    (056 135 0557)..............  7,60  8,30  7,50  7,80

 3. GUILLET Marion    (056 135 0419)......................  7,60  7,80  6,80  8,20

 4. LE JOUBIOUX Louise    (056 135 0588).............  7,70  8,00  6,60  8,10

96,3 Pt SAINT JOSEPH JANZE 2. Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. GARDE Lucie    (035 017 0252)...........................  9,00  9,10  8,70  7,90

 2. LEDUC Océane    (035 017 0424).......................  7,90  8,20  7,00  7,60

 3. HUET Clémentine    (035 017 0338)....................  7,60  6,50  7,70  7,70

 4. HENRY Océane    (035 017 0326).......................  7,00  7,40  7,50  7,00

92,5 Pt SACRE CŒUR VANNES 3. Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. LE MERCIER Louise    (056 135 0600)...............  7,40  7,40  8,00  7,50

 2. CONANNEC Thaïs    (056 135 0201)..................  7,20  7,30  7,40  8,10

 3. de LAFFOREST Ostiane    (056 135 0249).........  8,10  8,60  6,40  6,60

 4. BONCORS Capucine    (056 135 0089)..............  7,40  8,70  6,00  7,50

83,5 Pt LES 2 RIVES LANDERNEAU 4. Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. CABON Abigael    (029 023 0112).......................  7,30  7,40  6,40  6,70

 2. COUKA Helene    (029 023 0166)........................  5,80  6,20  7,60  6,40

 3. PEROUAS Tiffany    (029 023 0629)...................  8,50  3,00  6,30  6,90

 4. LEULLIETTE Ranihei    (029 023 0500)..............  0,00  7,40  6,70  6,60

Cadettes

103,5 P LES 2 RIVES LANDERNEAU 1. Q Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. PAILLER Sarah    (029 023 1178)........................  9,00  9,40  9,20  8,40

 2. KERINEC Riwanon    (029 023 1033)..................  9,10  8,50  8,70  8,10

 3. GUILLOU Adele    (029 023 0994).......................  7,90  8,20  8,00  8,50

 4. KERMAIDIC Justine    (029 023 1035)................  8,40  8,10  7,70  7,90

90,5 Pt LES 2 RIVES LANDERNEAU 2. Q Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. CHASSERAY Claire    (029 023 0859)................  7,70  6,80  8,10  8,10

 2. VIGOUROUX Laure    (029 023 1297).................  7,50  7,70  7,80  7,60

 3. KERMARREC Orlane    (029 023 1036)..............  6,70  7,80  6,70  7,10

 4. RANDRIAMARO Soanjara    (029 023 0686)......  7,20  6,70  6,20  7,50
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